
KEJOHANAN MEMANAH INDOOR BINTULU DEWASA
ASSYAKIRIN TRADITIONAL AND MODERN ARCHERY (KMIBTUD)
DEWAN SUARAH BINTULU, From 14-02-2026 to 15-02-2026
Judges: UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA KAMPUS BINTULU BINTULU
Organizing Committee: BINTULU ARCHERY ASSOCIATION BINTULU

SESI MALAM (Session 1)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A KMD016 MOHD NUR AZIZIE Bin Musa GBR GBR ARCHERY BELAWAI L1 T L1

B KMD018 BOEN GBR GBR ARCHERY BELAWAI L1 T L1

C KMD063 ABDULLAH Bin Jair PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) L1 T L1

D KMD069 MD NASIR BIN MUKTAR (TN.RUMA PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) L1 T L1

E KMD048 FITRA Suari UKWAH PEMANAH UKHWAH BINTULU L1 T L1

F KMD053 MUHAMMAD AKSA BIN MUSTAFA Aksa UKWAH PEMANAH UKHWAH BINTULU L1 T L1

G KMD005 AWANG ABDUL MALIK Bin Awang Biak ATMA ATMA L1 T L1

H KMD043 ABDUL AZIZ Bin Sahren MUKAH MUKAH ARCHERS L1 T L1

2 A KMD021 MOHD EIMAN HAIQAL Bin Abdullah GBR GBR ARCHERY BELAWAI L1 T L1

B KMD022 AZNAN Bin Ramli GBR GBR ARCHERY BELAWAI L1 T L1

C KMD062 HJ MOHD Matusen PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) L1 T L1

D KMD060 ARONZ Jurai PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER L1 T L1

E KMD054 MUHAMMADIN FIRHAIY Azahar UKWAH PEMANAH UKHWAH BINTULU L1 T L1

F KMD032 ZAKERIA Johari JEPAK JEPAK TRADISIONAL ARCHERY L1 T L1

G KMD009 BUJANG Bin Ham ATMA ATMA L1 T L1

H KMD036 LAN Osen KEMAS KEMAS L1 T L1

3 A KMD026 MOHD Zamri GBR GBR ARCHERY BELAWAI L1 T L1

B KMD020 MOHAMMAD FIRDAUS Bin Abdullah GBR GBR ARCHERY BELAWAI L1 T L1

C KMD064 ANDY Majali PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) L1 T L1

D KMD059 SYED HABEEB BIN SYED MOHAMAD Syed Habeeb PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER L1 T L1

E KMD046 SYAHJAHAN Sallim UKWAH PEMANAH UKHWAH BINTULU L1 T L1

F KMD030 AHMADI Sezim JEPAK JEPAK TRADISIONAL ARCHERY L1 T L1

G KMD010 KASSIM Abdullah ATMA ATMA L1 T L1

H KMD041 DIDI KMTP KMTP L1 T L1

4 A KMD023 HARUN Bin Mohammad GBR GBR ARCHERY BELAWAI L1 T L1

B KMD027 MOHD AZIM Izzudin GBR GBR ARCHERY BELAWAI L1 T L1

C KMD065 ERMAN Bin Abdullah PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) L1 T L1

D KMD061 RAFIE Latip PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER L1 T L1

E KMD047 ASHRAFFUDDIN Bin Mohammad Ali Na UKWAH PEMANAH UKHWAH BINTULU L1 T L1

F KMD031 ISMAIL Ibrahim JEPAK JEPAK TRADISIONAL ARCHERY L1 T L1

G KMD012 SYAHRIL AFWAN Bin Bujang ATMA ATMA L1 T L1

H KMD013 MUHAMMAD AMSYAR Bin Roslan BMAC BMAC L1 T L1

5 A KMD017 NASHIRRUDDIN Bin Umar GBR GBR ARCHERY BELAWAI L1 T L1

B KMD002 HJ. NARAWI Bin Abang ABAA ABAABIL L1 T L1

C KMD070 MOHD Yasin PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) L1 T L1

D KMD056 KHAIRUL Bin Othman PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER L1 T L1

E KMD045 MOHD NIDZAM Azman UKWAH PEMANAH UKHWAH BINTULU L1 T L1

F KMD033 ZAMRI Mustapher JEPAK JEPAK TRADISIONAL ARCHERY L1 T L1

G KMD007 SADIQ Abd Malik ATMA ATMA L1 T L1

H KMD077 MUHAMMAD KHAIRULNAZMI Bin Musa WAC WAWASAN ARCHERY CLUB L1 T L1

6 A KMD028 SAPAWI BIN AMIN Sapawi Bin Amin GBR GBR ARCHERY BELAWAI L1 T L1

B KMD003 NAZ RUDDIN ABAA ABAABIL L1 T L1

C KMD037 MUHD ARIF Bin Nen KMS KMS L1 T L1

D KMD055 HJ. SALLEH KHUDDIN BIN HJ. SENUSI PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER L1 T L1

E KMD050 MUHAMMAD ASRAF Bin Nasir UKWAH PEMANAH UKHWAH BINTULU L1 T L1

F KMD034 YAHYA BIN AHMAD Ahmad JEPAK JEPAK TRADISIONAL ARCHERY L1 T L1

G KMD006 IHSAN Saifudin ATMA ATMA L1 T L1

H XXX04 ROGER PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) L1 T L1

7 A KMD019 JUMADI Bin Marsit GBR GBR ARCHERY BELAWAI L1 T L1

B KMD001 AHMAD ZAINI Bin Abd Rani ABAA ABAABIL L1 T L1

C KMD067 ISMAIL Bin Jumat PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) L1 T L1

D KMD057 ABDUL HAFIZ Bin Hendi PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER L1 T L1

E KMD044 IKHWAM Razali UKWAH PEMANAH UKHWAH BINTULU L1 T L1

F KMD074 HARUDI Kasimun TEKU TEKU ARCHERY CLUB L1 T L1

G KMD011 MORDANI BIN HJ.DENI ATMA ATMA L1 T L1

H KMD078 SAIDHAWA LEGEND LEGENDARY ARCHER L1 T L1
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8 A KMD024 HISYAMUDDIN Bin Hakim GBR GBR ARCHERY BELAWAI L1 T L1

B KMD039 EDI HARIANTO Bin Suyadi DSOFWAH DSOFWAH TANJUNG MANIS L1 T L1

C KMD072 NIK Fazlley PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) L1 T L1

D KMD058 AFFENDI BIN SAPTU Bin saptu PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER L1 T L1

E KMD051 SYAH ISKANDAR BIN RUDI Syah UKWAH PEMANAH UKHWAH BINTULU L1 T L1

F KMD076 PATHI Terang TEKU TEKU ARCHERY CLUB L1 T L1

G KMD008 MOHD SYAFIQ Bin Saat ATMA ATMA L1 T L1

H KMD073 SYAZZRULNIZAM ABDULLAH Mohamae S S L1 T L1

9 A KMD025 SAIFUDDIN Bin Juma'at GBR GBR ARCHERY BELAWAI L1 T L1

B KMD014 DAUD Bin Ahmad DSOFWAH DSOFWAH TANJUNG MANIS L1 T L1

C KMD066 IGBAL Zarin Khan PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) L1 T L1

D KMD038 MOHAMAD HAZMAN Bin Mohamad KMTDS KMT DARUL SAADAH (KMTDS) L1 T L1

E KMD049 MUHAMMAD Siddiq UKWAH PEMANAH UKHWAH BINTULU L1 T L1

F KMD075 MOHD KHAMARUL SHAZWAN Bin Maderen TEKU TEKU ARCHERY CLUB L1 T L1

G KMD035 GAGAK Archery ARTIQA KELAB MEMANAH ARTIQA L1 T L1

H KMI109 CIKGU ADZUAN TEKU TEKU ARCHERY CLUB L1 T L1

10 A KMD015 HAZMAN IQBAL Azahari GBR GBR ARCHERY BELAWAI L1 T L1

B KMD029 MOHD SHAHRIZAN BIN JONARI Mizan INDIE INDIVIDU L1 T L1

C KMD071 ABG FAIZUL PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) L1 T L1

D KMD040 BUDAI Budai dai KMTDS KMT DARUL SAADAH (KMTDS) L1 T L1

E KMD052 SYAHRUDDIN Sallim UKWAH PEMANAH UKHWAH BINTULU L1 T L1

F KMD004 KHALILULLAH VAIE ANAQ VAIE ARCHERY L1 T L1

G KMD042 IBRAHIM bin Yusup MAC MAC L1 T L1

H XXX03 AMIRUL BIN ABDIN UKWAH PEMANAH UKHWAH BINTULU L1 T L1

11 A KMI059 SITI LUBNA Binti Dahlan GAC GAC W1 T W1

B KMI107 IYLIA INSYIRAH UPMKB UPMKB W1 T W1

C KMI055 AMMARA AQILA Binti Roslan BMAC BMAC W1 T W1

D KMI071 LAECIS Binti Dandan MAC MAC W1 T W1

E KMI091 N AZIRAH Ahmad AMAC AMAC W1 T W1

F KMI108 NUR ATIKAH Binti Aini TEKU TEKU ARCHERY CLUB W1 T W1

G KMD068 JURINAH Bt Suntim PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) W1 T W1

H XXX02 NUR AFIFAH AQEELAH Bt Edi INDIE INDIVIDU W1 T W1

12 A KMI094 NUR ADILAH Binti Ishak PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER W1 T W1

B KMI101 SHARIFAH MARYAM Binti Syed Habeeb PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER W1 T W1

C KMI100 NORLIZAWATI BINTI ROSLI Binti Rosli PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER W1 T W1

D KMI099 SITI NORMALLY Ismail ATMA ATMA W1 T W1

E KMI092 NORMALIZA Wan Idris ATMA ATMA W1 T W1

F KMI102 MOINAH Bt Yakob PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) W1 T W1

G KMI106 RASIDAH Bt Harith PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) W1 T W1

H KMI112 HJH JUIDAH ATMA ATMA W1 T W1

13 A KMI098 NURUL AKMAL Binti Sabri PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER W1 T W1

B KMI087 AFIFAH SYAHMINA Binti Mohammad Sha PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER W1 T W1

C KMI058 RABIAH Binti Sudin DSOFWAH DSOFWAH TANJUNG MANIS W1 T W1

D KMI101 SELAMAH BINTI ABDULLAH ONG Selamah Ong ATMA ATMA W1 T W1

E KMI100 NORAINI Binti Shadan ATMA ATMA W1 T W1

F KMI104 NORLINA Bt Lamat PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) W1 T W1

G KMI073 AZLINA Binti Mos MUKAH MUKAH ARCHERS W1 T W1

H XXX01 NUR AFIQAH ATHIRAH Bt Edi INDIE INDIVIDU W1 T W1

14 A KMI097 SAFTUYAH Bt SIRAN PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER W1 T W1

B KMI095 DAYANG FARAH EDAYU Binti Ag Puteh PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER W1 T W1

C KMI070 HASANAH Binti Narawi DSOFWAH DSOFWAH TANJUNG MANIS W1 T W1

D KMI093 NORTIKA Masri ATMA ATMA W1 T W1

E KMI090 IZZAH INSYIRAH Binti Rudiyanto MUAQQ AL MUAQABAH MIRI W1 T W1

F KMI105 NURUL Izzah PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) W1 T W1

G KMI072 ALYA ALEESYA Binti Abdul Aziz MUKAH MUKAH ARCHERS W1 T W1

H KMI114 HJH DORA ABAA ABAABIL W1 T W1
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15 A KMI099 RASIAH Razali PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER W1 T W1

B KMI096 SURIA KHAIRANA Binti Khairul PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER W1 T W1

C KMI056 AFZAN SUZIKIRANA Binti Noor Mohammad DSOFWAH DSOFWAH TANJUNG MANIS W1 T W1

D KMI098 NORZANAH Jaimin ATMA ATMA W1 T W1

E KMD079 ROKIAH Binti Hirol MUAQQ AL MUAQABAH MIRI W1 T W1

F KMI103 NORHIMAH Binti Lamat PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) W1 T W1

G KMI061 SYAZANA ZAFEERAH Binti Zainal GAC GAC W1 T W1

H KMI115 WANITA 5 WLKIN WALKIN W1 T W1

SESI SIANG (Session 2) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A KMDS17 JUMADI Bin Marsit GBR GBR ARCHERY BELAWAI L2 T L2

B KMDS20 AZNAN Bin Ramli GBR GBR ARCHERY BELAWAI L2 T L2

C KMDS59 IGBAL Zarin Khan PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) L2 T L2

D KMDS63 MOHD Yasin PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) L2 T L2

E KMDS45 SYAH ISKANDAR BIN RUDI Syah UKWAH PEMANAH UKHWAH BINTULU L2 T L2

F KMDS51 AFFENDI BIN SAPTU Bin saptu PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER L2 T L2

G KMDS30 ZAKERIA Johari JEPAK JEPAK TRADISIONAL ARCHERY L2 T L2

H XYX03 ROGER PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) L2 T L2

2 A KMDS18 MOHAMMAD FIRDAUS Bin Abdullah GBR GBR ARCHERY BELAWAI L2 T L2

B KMDS19 MOHD EIMAN HAIQAL Bin Abdullah GBR GBR ARCHERY BELAWAI L2 T L2

C KMDS57 ANDY Majali PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) L2 T L2

D KMDS69 PATHI Terang TEKU TEKU ARCHERY CLUB L2 T L2

E KMDS47 MUHAMMAD AKSA BIN MUSTAFA Aksa UKWAH PEMANAH UKHWAH BINTULU L2 T L2

F KMDS53 ARONZ Jurai PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER L2 T L2

G KMDS31 ZAMRI Mustapher JEPAK JEPAK TRADISIONAL ARCHERY L2 T L2

H KMDS100 LELAKI 2 WLKIN WALKIN L2 T L2

3 A KMDS22 HISYAMUDDIN Bin Hakim GBR GBR ARCHERY BELAWAI L2 T L2

B KMDS15 NASHIRRUDDIN Bin Umar GBR GBR ARCHERY BELAWAI L2 T L2

C KMDS62 MD NASIR BIN MUKTAR (TN.RUMA PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) L2 T L2

D KMDS68 MOHD KHAMARUL SHAZWAN Bin Maderen TEKU TEKU ARCHERY CLUB L2 T L2

E KMDS41 ASHRAFFUDDIN Bin Mohammad Ali Na UKWAH PEMANAH UKHWAH BINTULU L2 T L2

F KMDS52 SYED HABEEB BIN SYED MOHAMAD Syed Habeeb PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER L2 T L2

G KMDS32 YAHYA BIN AHMAD Ahmad JEPAK JEPAK TRADISIONAL ARCHERY L2 T L2

H KMDS101 LELAKI 3 WLKIN WALKIN L2 T L2

4 A KMDS24 MOHD Zamri GBR GBR ARCHERY BELAWAI L2 T L2

B KMDS13 HAZMAN IQBAL Azahari GBR GBR ARCHERY BELAWAI L2 T L2

C KMDS55 ALI Karim PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) L2 T L2

D KMDS03 MOHAMAD Suharto TEKU TEKU ARCHERY CLUB L2 T L2

E KMDS44 MUHAMMAD ASRAF Bin Nasir UKWAH PEMANAH UKHWAH BINTULU L2 T L2

F KMDS54 RAFIE Latip PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER L2 T L2

G KMDS28 AHMADI Sezim JEPAK JEPAK TRADISIONAL ARCHERY L2 T L2

H KMDS102 LELAKI 4 WLKIN WALKIN L2 T L2

5 A KMDS16 BOEN GBR GBR ARCHERY BELAWAI L2 T L2

B KMDS10 MORDANI BIN HJ.DENI ATMA ATMA L2 T L2

C KMDS65 NIK Fazlley PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) L2 T L2

D KMDS67 HARUDI Kasimun TEKU TEKU ARCHERY CLUB L2 T L2

E KMDS46 SYAHRUDDIN Sallim UKWAH PEMANAH UKHWAH BINTULU L2 T L2

F KMDS49 HJ. SALLEH KHUDDIN BIN HJ. SENUSI PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER L2 T L2

G KMDS29 ISMAIL Ibrahim JEPAK JEPAK TRADISIONAL ARCHERY L2 T L2

H KMDS103 LELAKI 5 WLKIN WALKIN L2 T L2

6 A KMDS26 SAPAWI BIN AMIN Sapawi Bin Amin GBR GBR ARCHERY BELAWAI L2 T L2

B KMDS09 KASSIM Abdullah ATMA ATMA L2 T L2

C KMDS60 ISMAIL Bin Jumat PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) L2 T L2

D KMDS04 AHMAD ZAINI Bin Abd Rani ABAA ABAABIL L2 T L2

E KMDS42 FITRA Suari UKWAH PEMANAH UKHWAH BINTULU L2 T L2

F KMDS50 KHAIRUL Bin Othman PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER L2 T L2

G KMDS35 MOHAMAD HAZMAN Bin Mohamad KMTDS KMT DARUL SAADAH (KMTDS) L2 T L2

H KMDS104 LELAKI 6 WLKIN WALKIN L2 T L2
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7 A KMDS21 HARUN Bin Mohammad GBR GBR ARCHERY BELAWAI L2 T L2

B KMDS08 BUJANG Bin Ham ATMA ATMA L2 T L2

C KMDS58 ERMAN Bin Abdullah PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) L2 T L2

D KMDS06 NAZ RUDDIN ABAA ABAABIL L2 T L2

E KMDS43 MUHAMMAD Siddiq UKWAH PEMANAH UKHWAH BINTULU L2 T L2

F KMDS12 DAUD Bin Ahmad DSOFWAH DSOFWAH TANJUNG MANIS L2 T L2

G KMDS37 BUDAI Budai dai KMTDS KMT DARUL SAADAH (KMTDS) L2 T L2

H KMDS105 LELAKI 7 WLKIN WALKIN L2 T L2

8 A KMDS23 SAIFUDDIN Bin Juma'at GBR GBR ARCHERY BELAWAI L2 T L2

B KMDS11 SYAHRIL AFWAN Bin Bujang ATMA ATMA L2 T L2

C KMDS64 MUHAMMAD Hafizuddin PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) L2 T L2

D KMDS05 HJ. NARAWI Bin Abang ABAA ABAABIL L2 T L2

E KMDS48 MUHAMMADIN FIRHAIY Azahar UKWAH PEMANAH UKHWAH BINTULU L2 T L2

F KMDS36 EDI HARIANTO Bin Suyadi DSOFWAH DSOFWAH TANJUNG MANIS L2 T L2

G KMDS01 MUHAMMAE RAMZI Mohammad Fauzi MUAQQ AL MUAQABAH MIRI L2 T L2

H KMDS106 LELAKI 8 WLKIN WALKIN L2 T L2

9 A KMDS25 MOHD AZIM Izzudin GBR GBR ARCHERY BELAWAI L2 T L2

B KMDS34 MUHD ARIF Bin Nen KMS KMS L2 T L2

C KMDS02 MUHAMMAD RAMZI I Bin Mohammad Fauzi MUAQQ AL MUAQABAH MIRI L2 T L2

D KMDS39 IBRAHIM bin Yusup MAC MAC L2 T L2

E KMDS70 MUHAMMAD KHAIRULNAZMI Bin Musa WAC WAWASAN ARCHERY CLUB L2 T L2

F KMDS66 SYAZZRULNIZAM ABDULLAH Mohamae S S L2 T L2

G KMDS33 LAN Osen KEMAS KEMAS L2 T L2

H KMDS107 LELAKI 9 WLKIN WALKIN L2 T L2

10 A KMDS14 MOHD NUR AZIZIE Bin Musa GBR GBR ARCHERY BELAWAI L2 T L2

B KMDS27 MOHD SHAHRIZAN BIN JONARI Mizan INDIE INDIVIDU L2 T L2

C KMDS56 ABDULLAH Bin Jair PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) L2 T L2

D KMDS71 SAIDHAWA LEGEND LEGENDARY ARCHER L2 T L2

E KMDS07 KHALILULLAH VAIE ANAQ VAIE ARCHERY L2 T L2

F KMDS40 ABDUL AZIZ Bin Sahren MUKAH MUKAH ARCHERS L2 T L2

G KMDS38 MOHD FAIZUL Mr KMTP KMTP L2 T L2

H

11 A KMDS74 NORTIKA Masri ATMA ATMA W2 T W2

B KMDS73 NORMALIZA Wan Idris ATMA ATMA W2 T W2

C KMDS89 SAFTUYAH Bt SIRAN PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER W2 T W2

D KMDS91 NORLIZAWATI BINTI ROSLI Binti Rosli PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER W2 T W2

E KMDS92 SHARIFAH MARYAM Binti Syed Habeeb PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER W2 T W2

F KMDS79 AFZAN SUZIKIRANA Binti Noor Mohammad DSOFWAH DSOFWAH TANJUNG MANIS W2 T W2

G XYX02 NUR AFIFAH AQEELAH Bt Edi INDIE INDIVIDU W2 T W2

H KMDS61 JURINAH Bt Suntim PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) W2 T W2

12 A KMDS76 SITI NORMALLY Ismail ATMA ATMA W2 T W2

B KMDS85 ALYA ALEESYA Binti Abdul Aziz MUKAH MUKAH ARCHERS W2 T W2

C KMDS90 RASIAH Razali PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER W2 T W2

D KMDS81 SITI LUBNA Binti Dahlan GAC GAC W2 T W2

E KMDS96 NURUL Izzah PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) W2 T W2

F KMDS78 SELAMAH BINTI ABDULLAH ONG Selamah Ong DSOFWAH DSOFWAH TANJUNG MANIS W2 T W2

G XYX01 NUR AFIQAH ATHIRAH Bt Edi INDIE INDIVIDU W2 T W2

H KMDS72 IZZAH INSYIRAH Binti Rudiyanto ATMA ATMA W2 T W2

13 A KMDS77 NORAINI Binti Shadan ATMA ATMA W2 T W2

B KMDS84 LAECIS Binti Dandan MUKAH MUKAH ARCHERS W2 T W2

C KMDS88 SURIA KHAIRANA Binti Khairul PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER W2 T W2

D KMDS80 RABIAH Binti Sudin GAC GAC W2 T W2

E KMDS93 MOINAH Bt Yakob PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) W2 T W2

F KMDS87 DAYANG FARAH EDAYU Binti Ag Puteh PLTAC PIASAU LINK TRADITIONAL ARCHER W2 T W2

G KMDS98 NUR ATIKAH Binti Aini TEKU TEKU ARCHERY CLUB W2 T W2

H
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14 A KMDS75 NORZANAH Jaimin ATMA ATMA W2 T W2

B KMDS83 HASANAH Binti Narawi MAC MAC W2 T W2

C KMDS86 AZLINA Binti Mos GAC GAC W2 T W2

D KMDS97 RASIDAH Bt Harith TEKU TEKU ARCHERY CLUB W2 T W2

E KMDS94 NORHIMAH Binti Lamat PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) W2 T W2

F KMDS95 NORLINA Bt Lamat PMTS PMTS (SIPITANG) W2 T W2

G KMDS82 SYAZANA ZAFEERAH Binti Zainal GAC GAC W2 T W2

H

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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